Panasonic Corporation   Automation Controls Business Unit   industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
AGF1
ASCTB89E  201208-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Carton: 80 pcs. (Bracket), 150 pcs. (Direct mount)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Note: *Performance when matching connector is connected.
Electrostatic capacitance
detection sensor
1-axis accelerometer
GF1
Product name Operation power supply
voltage
Acceleration detection
range Detection sensitivity Installation type Part number
1-axis accelerometer GF1
5V DC
±11.76m/s2 (±1.2g) 0.136V/(m/s2) (1.333V/g) Bracket AGF11311
±4.9m/s2 (±0.5g) 0.306V/(m/s2) (3.0V/g) Direct mount AGF10711
12V DC
±11.76m/s2 (±1.2g) 0.136V/(m/s2) (1.333V/g) Direct mount AGF10321
±4.9m/s2 (±0.5g) 0.306V/(m/s2) (3.0V/g) Direct mount AGF10721
24V DC
±11.76m/s2 (±1.2g) 0.136V/(m/s2) (1.333V/g) Direct mount AGF10331
±4.9m/s2 (±0.5g) 0.306V/(m/s2) (3.0V/g) Direct mount AGF10731
Item Unit
Absolute maximum ratings
RemarksAGF1∗∗11
(Power supply: 5V type)